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 Clasificación  : CASTALLA INTERCLUB VINALOPO 12-2-2011                              
  
 Fecha          : 12/02/11                                www.interclubvinalopo.com  
 Distancia      :  73     Kms - Promed     :  43.89  Kms/h. 
 
Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     242 GREGORI,Pedro        ELITE  MUTUA LEVANTE - CAFEMAX    01:39:48           
   2     103 MARTINEZ,Fco.-javier SENIO  BICICLETAS PINA            01:39:50        2 seg. 
   3      30 IVARS,Frederic       MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:39:52        4 seg. 
   4     243 FERRER,Guillermo     ELITE  MUTUA LEVANTE - CAFEMAX    01:40:09       21 seg. 
   5     203 ANDRES,Oscar         MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:40:09       21 seg. 
   6     253 SANCHEZ,Raul         MA-30  ALGORFA CC                 01:40:09       21 seg. 
   7     158 TORRELLA,Francisco   MA-30  GSPORT.ES                  01:40:09       21 seg. 
   8     134 BERNAT,Oscar         MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:40:09       21 seg. 
   9      42 SABATER,Antonio      MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:40:14       26 seg. 
  10      67 LOPEZ,Pedro-josé     SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:40:37       49 seg. 
  11     100 CATALAN,Antonio      SUB23  MUTUA LEVANTE - CAFEMAX    01:40:37       49 seg. 
  12      27 SANCHEZ,Manuel       SENIO  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:40:37       49 seg. 
  13      34 DIAZ,José-manuel     MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:40:37       49 seg. 
  14     105 PUIG,Javier          SENIO  BICICLETAS PINA            01:40:37       49 seg. 
  15     139 GIMENEZ,Manuel       MA-30  CAUDETE CC                 01:40:37       49 seg. 
  16     104 RUIZ,Benito-jorge    MA-30  BICICLETAS PINA            01:40:37       49 seg. 
  17      32 LLUCH,Victor         SENIO  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:40:37       49 seg. 
  18     298 CAÑAVERAS,Manuel     SUB23  MUTUA LEVANTE - CAFEMAX    01:40:37       49 seg. 
  19       1 ALANDETE,Miquel      MA-40  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:40:37       49 seg. 
  20     250 RODRIGUEZ,Adrian     JUN-1  GD PACO LOPEZ BELYAN TAPI  01:40:37       49 seg. 
  21     173 MINGUEZ,Miguel-angel MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:40:37       49 seg. 
  22     137 CLIMENT,Diego        MA-30  LA FORCA PC                01:40:37       49 seg. 
  23     208 FUENTES,Miguel-angel SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:40:37       49 seg. 
  24     146 ALACIO,Victor Manuel MA-40  MAR ALACANT CC             01:40:37       49 seg. 
  25      88 SANCHEZ,Andres       MA-40  IBENSE CC                  01:40:37       49 seg. 
  26     162 GARCIA,Juan          JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:40:37       49 seg. 
  27     294 JIMENEZ,Aitor        JUN-2  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M  01:40:37       49 seg. 
  28     127 AYAS,Ismael          SENIO  ENCACON CONTRUCCIONES      01:40:37       49 seg. 
  29     107 RUIZ,Noel            SENIO  BICICLETAS PINA            01:40:37       49 seg. 
  30     132 DIAZ,Dany            SUB23  CAMPANAR PC                01:40:37       49 seg. 
  31     160 CORREOSO,Francisco   MA-30  GSPORT.ES                  01:40:37       49 seg. 
  32      46 ALFARO,Angel         MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:40:37       49 seg. 
  33      92 HERRERO,Jose miguel  MA-30  IBENSE CC                  01:40:37       49 seg. 
  34      69 ROCAMORA,Boris       SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:40:37       49 seg. 
  35      57 ROMERO,Fco.javier    MA-30  VILLENA BIKE TEAM CC       01:40:37       49 seg. 
  36     109 BETRIAN,David        MA-30  ONTINYENT CC               01:40:37       49 seg. 
  37     106 PINA,Oscar           SENIO  BICICLETAS PINA            01:40:37       49 seg. 
  38      43 VILCHEZ,Enrique      MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:40:37       49 seg. 
  39     125 CARAYOL,Julio        MA-30  ELECTRONICOS TORRENT       01:40:37       49 seg. 
  40     200 MUÑOZ,Juan-luis      MA-50  ILICITANA UC               01:40:37       49 seg. 
  41     140 SANCHEZ,Miguel       MA-30  CAUDETE CC                 01:40:37       49 seg. 
  42     170 LOPEZ,Jose manuel    SENIO  CREVILLENTE CC             01:40:37       49 seg. 
  43      77 PARDO,Jose alf.      JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:40:37       49 seg. 
  44     129 SANTACRUZ,Juan-manue MA-40  ENCACON CONTRUCCIONES      01:40:37       49 seg. 
  45     207 FUENTES,Román        SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:40:37       49 seg. 
  46     174 SERRANO,Pedro fco.   MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:40:37       49 seg. 
  47      35 GANGA,Francisco      MA-50  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:40:37       49 seg. 
  48     292 RIBERA,Jose manuel   JUN-1  MOIXENT CC                 01:40:37       49 seg. 
  49      95 RODRIGUEZ,Ricardo    MA-30  IBENSE CC                  01:40:37       49 seg. 
  50      98 SEGUI,Alex           JUN-2  CERAMICAS ONDA             01:40:37       49 seg. 
  51     164 PARDO,Jose           SENIO  PUENTE TOCINOS CC          01:40:37       49 seg. 
  52     150 RICO,Antonio         MA-30  TIBI AMSONIDO              01:40:37       49 seg. 
  53      90 SALA,Javier          MA-30  IBENSE CC                  01:40:37       49 seg. 
  54     282 ORTEGA,Miguel-Angel  MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:40:37       49 seg. 
  55      60 SALCEDO,Antonio      SENIO  VILLENA BIKE TEAM CC       01:40:37       49 seg. 
  56     279 HUERTAS,Unai         SUB23  KTM MURCIA                 01:40:37       49 seg. 
  57     284 MIQUEL,José-angel    MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALCA         01:40:37       49 seg. 
  58     124 GARCIA,Javier        SUB23  GUERRER DE MOIXENT CC      01:40:37       49 seg. 
  59       8 ESPINOS,Jaime        SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC              01:40:37       49 seg. 
  60     290 LOPEZ,Javier         SENIO  PIZZERIA ESPAÑOLA FELIX    01:40:37       49 seg. 
  61       4 GISBERT,Luis         MA-40  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:40:37       49 seg. 
  62      17 MARTINEZ,Antonio     MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC              01:40:37       49 seg. 
  63       6 MAESTRE,Emilio       MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC              01:40:37       49 seg. 
  64     136 ESPINOSA,Jaime c.    MA-30  ALGORFA CC                 01:40:37       49 seg. 
  65     296 SAEZ,Hector          JUN-2  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M  01:40:37       49 seg. 
  66      44 MOLLA,Fernando       MA-40  ELDA CC                    01:40:37       49 seg. 
  67     183 TRIGUEROS,José-pascu MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:40:37       49 seg. 
  68      52 MARTINEZ,Jose ant.   MA-40  NOVELDA UC                 01:40:37       49 seg. 
  69     151 SANJUAN,Jose         SENIO  TIBI AMSONIDO              01:40:37       49 seg. 
  70      59 SALCEDO,Juan r.      MA-30  VILLENA BIKE TEAM CC       01:40:37       49 seg. 
  71      24 SENABRE,José-luis    MA-50  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:40:37       49 seg. 
  72     218 SOTO,Antonio jesu    JUN-1  BELYAN TAPIZADOS-MURCIA    01:40:37       49 seg. 
  73       7 MENDIOLA,Carlos      MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC              01:40:37       49 seg. 
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  74      87 SOLA,Jose carlos     SUB23  IBENSE CC                  01:40:37       49 seg. 
  75     182 ASENSI,Gustavo       MA-30  SAN VICENTE CC             01:40:37       49 seg. 
  76     344 MARTI,Vicente        SUB23  MUTUA LEVANTE - CAFEMAX    01:40:37       49 seg. 
  77     176 ESBRIT,Gabriel Jose  SENIO  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:40:37       49 seg. 
  78     172 GANGA,Ignacio        MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:40:37       49 seg. 
  79     115 CALABUIG,Emilio      MA-30  ONTINYENT CC               01:40:37       49 seg. 
  80     302 PINA,Cristobal       SENIO  SPIRIT BIKE                01:40:37       49 seg. 
  81     159 CARRILLO,José-antoni MA-40  GSPORT.ES                  01:40:37       49 seg. 
  82     278 PLAZAS,Alberto       ELITE  GUERRITA PC                01:40:37       49 seg. 
  83     126 RUBIO,José-diego     MA-40  ENCACON CONTRUCCIONES      01:40:37       49 seg. 
  84      39 LORENZO,Rafael       MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:40:37       49 seg. 
  85     168 QUESADA,Fco.Antonio  MA-40  CREVILLENTE CC             01:40:37       49 seg. 
  86     130 ARACIL,Fco.jose      MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALCA         01:40:37       49 seg. 
  87     307 JIMENEZ,Blas         MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT  01:40:37       49 seg. 
  88      58 SANTA,Primitivo      MA-30  VILLENA BIKE TEAM CC       01:40:37       49 seg. 
  89     175 GARCIA,Miguel a.     MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:40:37       49 seg. 
  90     165 FUENTES,Ignacio      MA-30  CREVILLENTE CC             01:40:58     1:10 min. 
  91      85 REÑE,Jordi           MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:40:58     1:10 min. 
  92      97 GODOY,Victor         ELITE  IBENSE CC                  01:40:58     1:10 min. 
  93     153 PEREZ,Javier         MA-30  TIBI AMSONIDO              01:40:58     1:10 min. 
  94      74 GONZALEZ,Pedro       JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:42:33     2:45 min. 
  95     147 ARIAS,José antonio   MA-30  TIBI AMSONIDO              01:42:33     2:45 min. 
  96      21 ALBERO,Alvaro        JUN-1  GD PACO LOPEZ BELYAN TAPI  01:42:33     2:45 min. 
  97      96 SAEZ,Manuel          MA-40  IBENSE CC                  01:42:33     2:45 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 97 
 
 
 Clasificación por equipos 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  MUTUA LEVANTE - CAFEMAX         
    2  MONFORTE DEL CID CC             
    3  BICICLETAS PINA                 
    4  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI           
    5  GSPORT.ES                       
    6  CICLOS BOYER CD                 
    7  MAPELOR GRUPESA                 
    8  ENCACON CONTRUCCIONES           
    9  GD PACO LOPEZ BELYAN TAPI       
 
 Clasificación de : Montaña 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1    103  MARTINEZ,Fco.-javier SENIO  BICICLETAS PINA               3 Pts 
   2     34  DIAZ,José-manuel     MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC           3 Pts 
   3     30  IVARS,Frederic       MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC           2 Pts 
   4    203  ANDRES,Oscar         MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC           2 Pts 
   5    242  GREGORI,Pedro        ELITE  MUTUA LEVANTE - CAFEMAX       1 Pts 
   6    253  SANCHEZ,Raul         MA-30  ALGORFA CC                    1 Pts 
 
 Clasificación de : Metas Volantes 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1    242  GREGORI,Pedro        ELITE  MUTUA LEVANTE - CAFEMAX       4 Pts 
   2    134  BERNAT,Oscar         MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA               4 Pts 
   3     42  SABATER,Antonio      MA-30  ELDA CC                       3 Pts 
   4    104  RUIZ,Benito-jorge    MA-30  BICICLETAS PINA               1 Pts 
 
CASTALLA INTERCLUB VINALOPO 12-2-2011                              
 
 Dor Apellido,Nombre    Categ  Publicidad         ¦ Dor Apellido,Nombre    Categ  Publicidad          
 -------------------------------------------------¦ ------------------------------------------------- 
   1 ALANDETE,Miquel    MA-40  TULPEA GRUPETA RI  ¦ 116 FERRI,Vicente      MA-30  ONTINYENT CC       
   2 TALENS,Josep       MA-50  TULPEA GRUPETA RI  ¦ 117 GOMEZ,Rafael       MA-30  ONTINYENT CC       
   4 GISBERT,Luis       MA-40  TULPEA GRUPETA RI  ¦ 118 VALLES,Jose antoni MA-30  ONTINYENT CC       
   5 HERRERO,José-franc MA-30  TULPEA GRUPETA RI  ¦ 119 GONZALEZ,Humberto  MA-30  ONTINYENT CC       
   6 MAESTRE,Emilio     MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC      ¦ 120 RODES,Jose-manuel  MA-50  TORREVIEJA PC      
   7 MENDIOLA,Carlos    MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC      ¦ 121 DESCALS,Antonio    SENIO  ALBAIDAIDENSE CC   
   8 ESPINOS,Jaime      SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC      ¦ 124 GARCIA,Javier      SUB23  GUERRER DE MOIXEN  
  10 VARO,Fco.javier    SUB23  PACO LOPEZ CC      ¦ 125 CARAYOL,Julio      MA-30  ELECTRONICOS TORR  
  11 AMOROS,Raúl        MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC      ¦ 126 RUBIO,José-diego   MA-40  ENCACON CONTRUCCI  
  12 VALDIVIA,Juan anto SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC      ¦ 127 AYAS,Ismael        SENIO  ENCACON CONTRUCCI  
  13 GARCIA,Ulises      MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC      ¦ 129 SANTACRUZ,Juan-man MA-40  ENCACON CONTRUCCI  
  17 MARTINEZ,Antonio   MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC      ¦ 130 ARACIL,Fco.jose    MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALC  
  18 TARI,Ismael        JUN-1  GD PACO LOPEZ BEL  ¦ 132 DIAZ,Dany          SUB23  CAMPANAR PC        
  19 TURGOOSE,Fraser ja JUN-1  GD PACO LOPEZ BEL  ¦ 134 BERNAT,Oscar       MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA    
  21 ALBERO,Alvaro      JUN-1  GD PACO LOPEZ BEL  ¦ 136 ESPINOSA,Jaime c.  MA-30  ALGORFA CC         
  22 RODRIGUEZ,Victor m JUN-1  GD PACO LOPEZ BEL  ¦ 137 FUENTES,David      SUB23  BENIDORM UC        
  23 BOTELLA,Juan-carlo MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID   ¦ 139 GIMENEZ,Manuel     MA-30  CAUDETE CC         
  24 SENABRE,José-luis  MA-50  MONFORTE DEL CID   ¦ 140 SANCHEZ,Miguel     MA-30  CAUDETE CC         
  25 MARCO,Abel         MA-40  CC MONFORTE DEL C  ¦ 141 AZORIN,Vicente     MA-30  CAUDETE CC         
  27 SANCHEZ,Manuel     SENIO  MONFORTE DEL CID   ¦ 146 ALACIO,Victor Manu MA-40  MAR ALACANT CC     
  29 BENITO,Pedro       MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID   ¦ 147 ARIAS,José antonio MA-30  TIBI AMSONIDO      
  30 IVARS,Frederic     MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID   ¦ 148 MOLES,Carlos       MA-30  TIBI AMSONIDO      
  31 LLINARES,Juan      MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID   ¦ 149 DOMENECH,Vicente   MA-30  TIBI AMSONIDO      
  32 LLUCH,Victor       SENIO  MONFORTE DEL CID   ¦ 150 RICO,Antonio       MA-30  TIBI AMSONIDO      
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  33 ANIORTE,Alberto    MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID   ¦ 151 SANJUAN,Jose       SENIO  TIBI AMSONIDO      
  34 DIAZ,José-manuel   MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID   ¦ 152 GARCIA,Andres      SENIO  TIBI AMSONIDO      
  35 GANGA,Francisco    MA-50  MONFORTE DEL CID   ¦ 153 PEREZ,Javier       MA-30  TIBI AMSONIDO      
  36 REY,Ruben          MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID   ¦ 157 MARTINEZ,José-luis MA-50  GSPORT.ES          
  37 GARCIA,Cesar       MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  ¦ 158 TORRELLA,Francisco MA-30  GSPORT.ES          
  38 NAVALON,Julio      MA-40  ELDA CC            ¦ 159 CARRILLO,José-anto MA-40  GSPORT.ES          
  39 LORENZO,Rafael     MA-30  ELDA CC            ¦ 160 CORREOSO,Francisco MA-30  GSPORT.ES          
  40 SERRANO,Jose andré MA-30  ELDA CC            ¦ 161 SANZ,José-ignacio  MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  
  41 VERDU,Sergio       SUB23  ELDA CC            ¦ 162 GARCIA,Juan        JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  
  42 SABATER,Antonio    MA-30  ELDA CC            ¦ 164 PARDO,Jose         SENIO  PUENTE TOCINOS CC  
  43 VILCHEZ,Enrique    MA-30  ELDA CC            ¦ 165 FUENTES,Ignacio    MA-30  CREVILLENTE CC     
  44 MOLLA,Fernando     MA-40  ELDA CC            ¦ 166 SEGURA,Fco.antonio MA-30  CREVILLENTE CC     
  45 LORENZO,Sergio     SENIO  ELDA CC            ¦ 167 SEGURA,Salvador    MA-40  CREVILLENTE CC     
  46 ALFARO,Angel       MA-30  ELDA CC            ¦ 168 QUESADA,Fco.Antoni MA-40  CREVILLENTE CC     
  47 GUILLEN CHICO,Juan MA-30  ELDA CC            ¦ 169 VIROLA,José Carlos MA-30  CREVILLENTE CC     
  48 DE VERA,Emilio-jav MA-30  ELDA CC            ¦ 170 LOPEZ,Jose manuel  SENIO  CREVILLENTE CC     
  50 MOLLA,Noe          MA-30  ELDA CC            ¦ 171 ANDRES,Alejandro   MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD    
  51 PATERNA,Antonio    MA-50  ELDA CC            ¦ 172 GANGA,Ignacio      MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD    
  52 MARTINEZ,Jose ant. MA-40  NOVELDA UC         ¦ 173 MINGUEZ,Miguel-ang MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD    
  53 BERNABEU,Francisco MA-40  NOVELDA UC         ¦ 174 SERRANO,Pedro fco. MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD    
  54 FUERTE,Carlos a.   ELITE  NOVELDA UC         ¦ 175 GARCIA,Miguel a.   MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD    
  57 ROMERO,Fco.javier  MA-30  VILLENA BIKE TEAM  ¦ 176 ESBRIT,Gabriel Jos SENIO  CICLOS BOYER CD    
  58 SANTA,Primitivo    MA-30  VILLENA BIKE TEAM  ¦ 177 SAEZ,Juan pedro    MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD    
  59 SALCEDO,Juan r.    MA-30  VILLENA BIKE TEAM  ¦ 178 TORRES,Carlos enri MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD    
  60 SALCEDO,Antonio    SENIO  VILLENA BIKE TEAM  ¦ 181 SANCHEZ,Nicolas    MA-30  NOVELDA UC         
  61 VALIENTE,Juan ant. MA-50  VILLENA BIKE TEAM  ¦ 182 ASENSI,Gustavo     MA-30  SAN VICENTE CC     
  62 MARTINEZ,Adrian    ELITE  VILLENA BIKE TEAM  ¦ 183 TRIGUEROS,José-pas MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  
  67 LOPEZ,Pedro-josé   SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 200 MUÑOZ,Juan-luis    MA-50  ILICITANA UC       
  68 GIMENEZ,Juan pedro SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 201 TORRES,Antonio     MA-40  ILICITANA UC       
  69 ROCAMORA,Boris     SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 203 ANDRES,Oscar       MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID   
  70 VIDAL,Fco.javier   SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 207 FUENTES,Román      SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  
  72 MARTINEZ,Gerardo   MA-30  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 208 FUENTES,Miguel-ang SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  
  74 GONZALEZ,Pedro     JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 218 SOTO,Antonio jesu  JUN-1  BELYAN TAPIZADOS-  
  76 LOPEZ,Javier       JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 219 BAYON,Abel         MA-30  ALGORFA CC         
  77 PARDO,Jose alf.    JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 222 MAS,Jose ramon     MA-30  MOIXENT CC         
  79 SANCHEZ,Vicente    JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 225 FRANCES,Manuel     SUB23  MOIXENT CC         
  80 CASTILLO,Ivan      JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 229 CASANOVA,Jose anto MA-30  MUNDOBICI RIDERS   
  81 SEMITIEL,Jesus     JUN-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 234 VIESCA,Jose manuel MA-50  TORREVIEJA PC      
  82 BERBEGAL,Alvaro lu MA-40  CASTALLA CC        ¦ 242 GREGORI,Pedro      ELITE  MUTUA LEVANTE - C  
  83 SEVA,Alvaro        SUB23  CASTALLA CC        ¦ 243 FERRER,Guillermo   ELITE  MUTUA LEVANTE - C  
  85 REÑE,Jordi         MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA    ¦ 250 RODRIGUEZ,Adrian   JUN-1  GD PACO LOPEZ BEL  
  86 PERPIÑA,Rafael     MA-30  IBENSE CC          ¦ 253 SANCHEZ,Raul       MA-30  ALGORFA CC         
  87 SOLA,Jose carlos   SUB23  IBENSE CC          ¦ 258 MIRO,Antonio       ELITE  C. MTB ALICANTE    
  88 SANCHEZ,Andres     MA-40  IBENSE CC          ¦ 278 PLAZAS,Alberto     ELITE  GUERRITA PC        
  89 DIAZ,Miguel angel  MA-40  IBENSE CC          ¦ 279 HUERTAS,Unai       SUB23  KTM MURCIA         
  90 SALA,Javier        MA-30  IBENSE CC          ¦ 282 ORTEGA,Miguel-Ange MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA    
  91 RUBIO,Pablo        MA-30  IBENSE CC          ¦ 284 MIQUEL,José-angel  MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALC  
  92 HERRERO,Jose migue MA-30  IBENSE CC          ¦ 287 LOPEZ,Manuel Jose  MA-30  BMX SAN VICENTE    
  93 VIGIL,Manolo       SENIO  IBENSE CC          ¦ 288 FERNANDEZ,Francisc MA-30  BMX SAN VICENTE    
  94 VERDU,Emilio josé  MA-30  IBENSE CC          ¦ 290 LOPEZ,Javier       SENIO  PIZZERIA ESPAÑOLA  
  95 RODRIGUEZ,Ricardo  MA-30  IBENSE CC          ¦ 291 MARTINEZ,Daniel    MA-40  EQUIP CICLISTA MO  
  96 SAEZ,Manuel        MA-40  IBENSE CC          ¦ 292 RIBERA,Jose manuel JUN-1  MOIXENT CC         
  97 GODOY,Victor       ELITE  IBENSE CC          ¦ 293 MICO,Javier        SENIO  MOIXENT CC         
  98 SEGUI,Alex         JUN-2  CERAMICAS ONDA     ¦ 294 JIMENEZ,Aitor      JUN-2  GSPORT-VALENCIA T  
 100 CATALAN,Antonio    SUB23  MUTUA LEVANTE - C  ¦ 296 SAEZ,Hector        JUN-2  GSPORT-VALENCIA T  
 101 QUEVEDO,Gregorio   MA-30  VILLENENSE PC      ¦ 298 CAÑAVERAS,Manuel   SUB23  MUTUA LEVANTE - C  
 103 MARTINEZ,Fco.-javi SENIO  BICICLETAS PINA    ¦ 299 ORTEGA,Luis alfred MA-30  DEPORSABURUM CLUB  
 104 RUIZ,Benito-jorge  MA-30  BICICLETAS PINA    ¦ 300 RUIZ,Alejandro     MA-30  CBIKE AVENTURA EL  
 105 PUIG,Javier        SENIO  BICICLETAS PINA    ¦ 302 PINA,Cristobal     SENIO  SPIRIT BIKE        
 106 PINA,Oscar         SENIO  BICICLETAS PINA    ¦ 303 MOLLA,Gregorio     MA-50  LA FORCA PC        
 107 RUIZ,Noel          SENIO  BICICLETAS PINA    ¦ 304 GUIJARRO,Javier    SUB23  CCGUIJARRO TOT ES  
 109 BETRIAN,David      MA-30  ONTINYENT CC       ¦ 306 PEREZ,Juan         MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC    
 110 CAMBRA,Sergio      MA-30  ONTINYENT CC       ¦ 307 JIMENEZ,Blas       MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  
 111 ANAYA,Jose         MA-40  ONTINYENT CC       ¦ 308 PASTOR,Javier      MA-30  BMX SAN VICENTE    
 113 BETRIAN,Alberto    MA-50  ONTINYENT CC       ¦ 310 RAMOS,Javier       SUB23  VILLENENSE PC      
 114 SELVA,Victor       MA-30  ONTINYENT CC       ¦ 344 MARTI,Vicente      SUB23  MUTUA LEVANTE - C  
 115 CALABUIG,Emilio    MA-30  ONTINYENT CC       ¦ 350 ESCAMEZ,Andres     MA-40  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  
 
 Total corredores inscritos : 182 
 
 
 


